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Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
DUNKERQUE
10
24
24
Dunkerque
1 GRAMS Oleg
3 JURECIC Jan
5 BILLANT Florian
6 NAGY Kornél
9 TABOADA Reinier
10 SUHOLEZNIK Matic
11 PINEIRO Diego
17 MARTINEZ Gabin
22 GARAIN Dylan
23 BELLAHCENE Samir
36 RAHIM Kader
37 LANGARO Haniel
55 MARIE-JOSEPH Steve
57 BUTTO Baptiste
59 PELAYO Tom
70 NYEMBO Gabriel
16 JOUEURS
Tremblay
1 ANNONAY Patrice
3 BUTORAC Bruno
4 PORTELA Pedro
5 KOPCO Michal
7 REZZOUKI Reida
11 MUEL Jason
14 SEBETIC Luka
16 ARSIC Darko
17 DIALLO Bakary
18 BORGES Felipe
21 BRKLJACIC Luka
22 JAMETAL Lucas
28 OLSSON Henrik
37 DEL ARCO PEREZ Juan
90 CHOUIREF Marouane

15 JOUEURS
* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Gasmi Karim
Denis Jean-claude

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue
065LSL20
20/11/2019

Stades de Flandres - Dunkerque

Fin match 60’

00:00

00:00 3/3 1/1 414
00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 2/2 212
00:00 1/2 1/2
00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 4/9 4719
00:00 0/2 0/2
00:00

00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 4/6 4/6
00:00 1/1 1/1
00:00 2/3 0/1 214
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00 2/2 2/2

23/35 1/2 24137

00:00
00:00 1/4 1/4
00:00 5/7 5/7
00:00 0/1 0/1
00:00
00:00
00:00 1/2 1/2
00:00
00:00 0/2 0/2
00:00 3/8 3/8
00:00 1/7 2/2 3/9
00:00
00:00 4/8 4/8
00:00 0/2 0/2
00:00 2/2 212

171743 212 19/45

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

100%
100%
100%
50%
100%
100%
44%
0%

100%
67%
100%
50%
0%
100%
65%

25%
71%
0%

50%

0%
38%
33%

50%
0%
100%
42%

2019/ 2020
Journée 10

20:30

TREMBLAY

8
19
19

0/1 0%
2
2
3
1
1
1
13/31 42%
2
2
13/32 41% 18

6/30 20%

6/30 20% 15

Gasmi Raouf

1

1
1 1
1 1 2

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



